TL8VY'T $

SOT

€8'SCT

€9°908

052t
00°€9
00¢L
0S°€T
0S'eT
00'vS
00’6

05t
05°'S8
0sv

0s'v6
00’81
SLEY

$

$

RV % AV I T R Vo Vs AV B 2 I Vo S Vo NV, NV, S T N 7Y

TI0YAVd

14"
91

4

o

67

1¢

#S9VD

1N
1N
aN
anN
aN
aN
aN
anN
anN
1N
1N
1A
1A
ON
an
1N
1N
1N
1N
ON
aN
anN
anN
aN
aN
aN
anN
anN
1N
1N
1N
EXRARY

81'6LS $ T20Z/91/L
40avi
MOOSVID VNVLNOW VSd vasn
IV 3INIDIAIN NOSNHOI YAHSOr
NOLIMiIm NOLYNSNIVH
NOLSITIIM NOLYNaMvH
NOLSITIIM S9ST LYVWIVM
NOLSIIIM INOZ INIYLS
NOLSITIM 3993 Qgol
NOSNPDIQ ONPI VNITVLVD
NOLSITIIMm ZIAANVNYIH AITHSY
3IWVIAL LNIVS TCTLSIT SIAVA NVYSNS
4v1dOd J4VLISANIYO INILSIYHD
4V1dOd 1INGA3LLOdS VIISS3r
JOOMALNITd 6¥89S9¢ 1NVX AQNS
NOLSITIM S9/1S9C HONA1 IONVHS
NOSNDIDIQ 0r60S9¢C 3TN VNHSOf
3IARno 029S¥9T JdvY9D VLISIYN
di¥1S10d CEPTSIT ¥39Vd AGNVY
QOOMALNIId N3S70 HOIH
GOOMALNId N3S70 HOWY
NOLSITIIM AV1D AFTHSY
NOLSITIM 0€€E QYVYNIN
NOLSITIM 0£€E QYVNINW
NOLSIMim NOSNYV LLOJS
NOLSITUMm ONITY3dS SIYHD
NO1SITIM AISNVYH 394039
ALID QYO4LVM 1134Y0W3a 3avr
ALID QY0O41VM SIWVITIM N3A3LS
JONIN SHYIAN AGE049
H1ASYO4 1139 INVIA
NYOH 919 SQYVMA3 WIf ANV 1931
ALID SN ¥3INOO0Q SI¥HD
ALD JNVN dO1S

TZ/LZ - 12/90 40 X33M

X0Y3X

I1S
ILS
LS
1S
ILS
1S
1S
IWOH
3WOH
3JWOH
INOH
3WOH
3JWOH
JNOH
3JNOH
3WOH
Savo
SavD
Savd
Sav0
Savo
Savd
Savd
Savo
Savd
SV
Savd
Savd
Savd
aig

AINNOJDV 3IDNIY3IIFY

7T698 $  tZOT/6/L
TI0¥AVd

7T0TTZ086  120Z/5Z/9
T22L1V 1202/52/9
LLY6IH 120T/v2/9
Ev6rH 1202/v2/9
95/%23 1202/€2/9
09,0V 1202/€2/9
86¢t49 1202/€2/9
995£2v T20z/tz/9
V/$094Q 120t/ve/9
96L¥ZV 1202/52/9
LTYYZY 1202/52/9
0TOVYH 1202/S2/9
€SOYYH 1202/52/9
19€vZV 1202/€2/9
S69EZV 1202/22/9
90994 1202/12/9
66LEZV 1202/12/9
VEIETVLE  TTOZ/ST/9
€E9ETVLE  T20Z/ST/9
68EbvrLE  TZ0Z/£2/9
S8SY8VLE  T1T0Z/€T/9
860SEVLE  120T/€T/9
bE6ZEYLE  TZ0T/€T/9
9VEEIELE  TTOZ/ETL/9
89T6SVLE  TT0Z/£T/9
L8669v/E  TZ0T/TT/9
SEOEEVLE  TZ0Z/2Z/9
0900S68€dN  T20Z/7Z/9
9€8€0T 1202/12/9
09v€898€d)  TZ0Z/T2/9
$69T00006  T20Z/12/9
jivadiaa

9Z #dl¥l

LT
[44
0c
0¢
6T
8T
L1

T¢
8T
9C
T4
ve
91

SETZ0 AIAVA ‘AINYVH



